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Issued :  27/9/23  3:36 PM
Monday, 25 September 2023

1 M2x Mens Double Scull  ..................................................................... Heat 1
2 ........................................................... Heat 2
3 W1x Womens Single Scull  ................................................................. Heat 1
4 ........................................................... Heat 2
5 W2- Women's Pair  ............................................................................. Heat 1
6 M4+ Men's Coxed Four  ...................................................................... Heat 1
7 ........................................................... Heat 2
8 W2x Womens Double Scull  ................................................................ Heat 1
9 ........................................................... Heat 2
10 ML1x Men's Lightweight Single Scull  ................................................... Heat 1
11 ........................................................... Heat 2
12 W8+ Womens Eight  ............................................................................ Heat 1
13 M2- Men's Pair  .................................................................................. Heat 1
14 ........................................................... Heat 2
15 ML4- Men's Lightweight Four  .............................................................. Heat 1
16 M1x Mens Single Scull  ....................................................................... Heat 1
17 ........................................................... Heat 2
18 WL1x Women's Lightweight Single Scull  ............................................. Heat 1
19 W4+ Women's Coxed Four  ................................................................ Heat 1
20 M8+ Mens Eight  ................................................................................. Heat 1

Tuesday, 26 September 2023

21 M2x Mens Double Scull  ..................................................................... Repechage 1
22 ........................................................... Repechage 2
23 W1x Womens Single Scull  ................................................................. Repechage 1
24 M4+ Men's Coxed Four  ...................................................................... Repechage 1
25 ML1x Men's Lightweight Single Scull  ................................................... Repechage 1
26 ........................................................... Repechage 2
27 W2x Womens Double Scull  ................................................................ Repechage 1
28 M2- Men's Pair  .................................................................................. Repechage 1
29 M1x Mens Single Scull  ....................................................................... Repechage 1
30 Mix4+ Mixed Four (Coxed)  .................................................................... Final
31 Mix8+ Mixed Eight  ................................................................................ Final

Wednesday, 27 September 2023

32 M2x Mens Double Scull  ..................................................................... B Final
33 ........................................................... A Final
34 W1x Womens Single Scull  ................................................................. Final
35 W2- Women's Pair  ............................................................................. Final
36 WL4x Women's Lightweight Quad Scull  .............................................. Final
37 M4+ Men's Coxed Four  ...................................................................... B Final
38 ........................................................... A Final
39 W2x Womens Double Scull  ................................................................ B Final
40 ........................................................... A Final
41 ML1x Men's Lightweight Single Scull  ................................................... B Final
42 ........................................................... A Final
43 W8+ Womens Eight  ............................................................................ Final
44 M2- Men's Pair  .................................................................................. B Final
45 ........................................................... A Final
46 ML4- Men's Lightweight Four  .............................................................. Final
47 M1x Mens Single Scull  ....................................................................... B Final
48 ........................................................... A Final
49 WL1x Women's Lightweight Single Scull  ............................................. Final
50 W4+ Women's Coxed Four  ................................................................ Final
51 M8+ Mens Eight  ................................................................................. Final
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2023 UniSport Australia Nationals Division 1 - Rowing Monday, 25 September 2023

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 1 Mens Double Scull Heat 1

1 01.15 Uni of QLD (Weightman,Williams*) 2  6:51.84   0.00  +0.00
2 01.17 University of NSW (Burke,Pender) 5  6:57.90   6.06  +6.06
3 01.12 UTS (Birchmore,Green) 8  7:03.50   5.60 +11.66

4 01.11 TUBC (Mackie,Birtwistle) 10  7:08.73   5.23 +16.89
5 01.04 Adelaide Uni (Miller,Wurm) 9  7:12.87   4.14 +21.03
6 01.02 ANU (Shalliker,Adams) 1  7:16.90   4.03 +25.06
7 01.08 Melbourne University (Schroder,Colley*) 7  7:25.67   8.77 +33.83
8 01.09 Monash Uni (Doble,Hudson) 3  7:39.94  14.27 +48.10
9 01.21 Bond University (Fennell,Wiese) 4  7:40.57   0.63 +48.73
10 01.06 James Cook University (Pratchett,Grech) 6  7:59.66  19.09 +67.82

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 33); Rest->Repechage (Race's 21-22) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 2 Mens Double Scull Heat 2

1 01.10 Sydney University (Blackwell,Anderson) 3  6:57.66   0.00  +0.00
2 01.13 UTS 2 (Henderson,Roncolato) 4  7:10.12  12.46 +12.46

3 01.03 Adelaide Uni (Henry,Deckers*) 10  7:17.26   7.14 +19.60
4 01.14 Uni of QLD (McCoy,Parry*) 9  7:28.63  11.37 +30.97
5 01.22 Bond University (Botsman,Branch) 1  7:32.16   3.53 +34.50
6 01.18 University of Notre Dame (Cassey,Squires Welsh) 2  7:33.30   1.14 +35.64
7 01.07 Melbourne University (Coleman,Jeffrey) 6  7:39.30   6.00 +41.64
8 01.01 ANU (Wilkins,Harrop) 5  7:39.59   0.29 +41.93
9 01.16 University of NSW (Zachrisson,Wilson) 8  8:13.07  33.48 +75.41

01.05 James Cook University (Basso,Cudmore) 7 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 33); Rest->Repechage (Race's 21-22) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 3 Womens Single Scull Heat 1

1 02.08 Uni of QLD (Jessica Malcolm) 1  8:15.13   0.00  +0.00
2 02.05 TUBC (Molly McCausland) 9  8:18.00   2.87  +2.87
3 02.02 Melbourne University (Meg Cartwright) 4  8:25.76   7.76 +10.63
4 02.04 Sydney University (Zoe Bond) 7  8:27.59   1.83 +12.46
5 02.06 TUBC (Kate Oliver) 6  8:34.83   7.24 +19.70
6 02.10 University of NSW (Isabella Niven) 2  8:46.50  11.67 +31.37
7 02.01 ANU (Pip Gray) 5  8:47.82   1.32 +32.69

02.11 Bond University (Katherine Plume) 3         
02.12 Bond University (Olivia Georgilopoulos) 8         
02.03 Monash Uni (Antonietta Di Cosmo) 10         

Progress : All->Final (Race 34)

Race 4 Womens Single Scull Heat 2

CONSOLIDATED

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 5 Women's Pair Heat 1

1 03.04 Sydney University (McKellar,Sheppard) 7  7:44.58   0.00  +0.00
2 03.03 Melbourne University (Cantwell,Lavery) 6  7:48.82   4.24  +4.24
3 03.08 Uni of QLD (Hutton,Duncan-Banks) 4  8:08.32  19.50 +23.74
4 03.05 TUBC (Spaulding,Tippett) 3  8:12.81   4.49 +28.23
5 03.02 Melbourne University (Bitzios,Doolan) 2  8:15.15   2.34 +30.57

6 03.07 UTS (Hobbs,Anderton) 10  8:24.83   9.68 +40.25
7 03.01 ANU (McKenzie,Wood) 5  8:59.99  35.16 +75.41

03.09 University of NSW (Singh,Stanwix) 8 SCRATCHED
03.06 TUBC (Wrigley,Bain) 9 SCRATCHED

Progress : All->Final (Race 35)
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2023 UniSport Australia Nationals Division 1 - Rowing Monday, 25 September 2023

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 6 Men's Coxed Four Heat 1

1 05.10 UTS (Smith,Green,Curtin*,Wood,c:Rogers) 8  6:33.86   0.00  +0.00
2 05.03 Adelaide Uni (Burr,Chipperfield,Moore,Blackman,c:Newland) 10  6:40.84   6.98  +6.98
3 05.12 University of NSW (Bohm,Black,Burke,Pender,c:Kumar) 5  6:53.92  13.08 +20.06
4 05.09 TUBC (Mackie,Birtwistle,Bevan,Paynter,c:McCarthy) 6  7:02.03   8.11 +28.17
5 05.14 Bond University (Kerr,Wiese,Botsman,Branch,c:McCarroll) 7  7:17.91  15.88 +44.05
6 05.04 James Cook University (Pratchett,Grech,Masters,Lau,c:Hughes) 9  7:36.34  18.43 +62.48
7 05.07 Monash Uni (Redchner,Thatcher,Xyzen,Quinn,c:Howell) 4  7:39.60   3.26 +65.74

Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 38); Rest->Repechage (Race 24) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 7 Men's Coxed Four Heat 2

1 05.11 Uni of QLD (Tucker,Murphy,Martin,Martin,c:Gascoigne) 9  6:57.64   0.00  +0.00
2 05.08 Sydney University (Bristow,Carr,Danks*,Gibson,c:Shaw) 8  7:08.13  10.49 +10.49
3 05.02 Adelaide Uni (Henry,Southcott,Deckers,Drayton,c:Ritossa) 7  7:13.73   5.60 +16.09

4 05.05 Melbourne University (Iden*,Colley*,Coleman,Jeffrey,c:Quay) 10  7:26.66  12.93 +29.02
5 05.01 ANU (Boyd,Harrop,Wilkins,Priest,c:Anderson) 6  7:29.60   2.94 +31.96
6 05.06 Monash Uni (Bodon,Clarke,Kritikides,Roberts,c:Finch) 5  7:31.29   1.69 +33.65
7 05.16 Bond University (Garcia Ramirez,Ghisi,Norton,Scargall,c:Dixon) 4  8:41.42  70.13 +103.7

Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 38); Rest->Repechage (Race 24) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 8 Womens Double Scull Heat 1

1 07.05 Monash Uni (Schlicht*,Rosaia*) 8  8:10.85   0.00  +0.00
2 07.09 UTS (Hobbs,Anderton*) 10  8:14.73   3.88  +3.88
3 07.08 TUBC (McCausland,Bain*) 4  8:15.87   1.14  +5.02
4 07.03 Melbourne University (Ball,McClure) 6  8:56.86  40.99 +46.01
5 07.01 ANU (Shinn Rees,McKenzie*) 5  9:11.02  14.16 +60.17
6 07.13 University of NSW (Park,Frith) 7  9:36.42  25.40 +85.57

07.10 Uni of QLD (Kenway,Ready) 9 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 40); Rest->Repechage (Race 27) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 9 Womens Double Scull Heat 2

1 07.04 Melbourne University (Cartwright,Cantwell) 5  7:47.02   0.00  +0.00
2 07.06 Sydney University (Bond,Cassin) 10  7:48.71   1.69  +1.69
3 07.11 Uni of QLD (Malcolm,More O'Ferrall) 4  7:49.56   0.85  +2.54
4 07.07 TUBC (Robinson,Oliver) 8  8:00.59  11.03 +13.57
5 07.14 Bond University (Plume,Georgilopoulos) 6  8:23.54  22.95 +36.52
6 07.02 ANU (McLaurin,Gray) 7  8:31.09   7.55 +44.07
7 07.12 University of NSW (Singh,Stanwix) 9  8:41.06   9.97 +54.04

Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 40); Rest->Repechage (Race 27)

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins
Race 10 Men's Lightweight Single Scull Gold Time: 6:41.0 Heat 1

1 06.07 Melbourne University (Damien Schroder) 3  7:53.15 84.8   0.00  +0.00
2 06.15 Uni of QLD (Liam McCoy) 9  7:53.92 84.6   0.77  +0.77
3 06.04 Adelaide Uni (Hugo Wurm) 7  7:54.92 84.4   1.00  +1.77

4 06.11 TUBC (Angus Paynter) 10  8:02.96 83.0   8.04  +9.81
5 06.08 Monash Uni (Benjamin Whitmee) 6  8:14.93 81.0  11.97 +21.78
6 06.20 Macquarie Uni (Zinc Bosco) 2  8:23.74 79.6   8.81 +30.59
7 06.13 UTS 1 (Nikolaus Mathur) 4  8:28.77 78.8   5.03 +35.62
8 06.22 ANU (Ishan Shalliker) 8  8:34.62 77.9   5.85 +41.47
9 06.05 James Cook University (Zachary Judge) 5  8:55.47 74.9  20.85 +62.32

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 42); Rest->Repechage (Race's 25-26)
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2023 UniSport Australia Nationals Division 1 - Rowing Monday, 25 September 2023

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins
Race 11 Men's Lightweight Single Scull Gold Time: 6:41.0 Heat 2

1 06.10 Sydney University (Wyatt Batt) 10  7:51.42 85.1   0.00  +0.00
2 06.16 Uni of QLD (Reilly Williams) 9  7:53.70 84.7   2.28  +2.28
3 06.09 Swinburne University (Jordan Roberts) 5  8:04.26 82.8  10.56 +12.84
4 06.12 TUBC (Oscar Birtwistle) 6  8:05.07 82.7   0.81 +13.65
5 06.18 University of Notre Dame (Jacob Cassey) 7  8:08.99 82.0   3.92 +17.57
6 06.03 Adelaide Uni (Kyle Miller) 4  8:10.51 81.8   1.52 +19.09
7 06.01 ANU (Max Reardon) 3  8:28.16 78.9  17.65 +36.74
8 06.14 UTS 2 (Angus Dunstan) 8  8:35.52 77.8   7.36 +44.10
9 06.06 James Cook University (Lukas Browne) 2  9:50.47 67.9  74.95 +119.0

06.21 Bond University-INV (Reyne Fennell) 1 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 42); Rest->Repechage (Race's 25-26)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 12 Womens Eight Heat 1

1 08.04 Sydney University
(Mentzines,Botha,Nattey,Preller,Wightman,Turner,Sheppard,McKellar,c:Bolster) 7  6:57.91   0.00  +0.00

2 08.01 Melbourne University
(Ball,McClure,Bitzios,Cartwright,Doolan,de Uray,Cantwell,Lavery,c:Buchanan) 6  7:02.83   4.92  +4.92

3 08.03 Monash Uni
(Rosaia,Wills,Schlicht,Gerbert,McGregor,Harwood,Hall,Cowan,c:Hall) 8  7:45.99  43.16 +48.08

4 08.02 Monash Uni
(Parton,Lamb,Gration,Edney,Davey,Logie-Smith,Hilton,De Zoysa,c:Howell) 10  8:12.59  26.60 +74.68
08.05 TUBC
(McCarthy,Bain,McCausland,Wrigley,Spaulding,Tippett,Robinson,Oliver,c:Paynter) 9 SCRATCHED

Progress : All->Final (Race 43)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 13 Men's Pair Heat 1

1 09.09 UTS (Smith*,Wood) 5  7:16.97   0.00  +0.00
2 09.10 Uni of QLD (Tucker,Martin) 7  7:21.22   4.25  +4.25
3 09.07 Sydney University (Bristow,Danks) 9  7:32.33  11.11 +15.36
4 09.03 Adelaide Uni (Moore,Chipperfield) 4  7:42.07   9.74 +25.10
5 09.05 Melbourne University (Iden*,Colley) 8  8:18.21  36.14 +61.24

09.13 Bond University (Kerr,Branch) 6 SCRATCHED
09.04 James Cook University (Masters,Lau) 10 SCRATCHED

Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 45); Rest->Repechage (Race 28) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 14 Men's Pair Heat 2

1 09.02 Adelaide Uni (Burr,Drayton) 5  7:34.10   0.00  +0.00
2 09.12 University of NSW (Burke,Pender) 10  7:40.98   6.88  +6.88
3 09.11 Uni of QLD (Murphy,Martin) 6  7:45.53   4.55 +11.43
4 09.08 TUBC (Bevan,Paynter) 8  8:03.29  17.76 +29.19
5 09.01 ANU (Wilkins,Harrop) 9  8:09.72   6.43 +35.62
6 09.06 Melbourne University (Coleman,Jeffrey) 7  8:26.52  16.80 +52.42

Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 45); Rest->Repechage (Race 28)

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins
Race 15 Men's Lightweight Four Gold Time: 5:43.1 Heat 1

1 10.02 Adelaide Uni (Carroll,Ritossa,Miller,Wurm) 8  7:27.93 76.6   0.00  +0.00
2 10.03 James Cook University (Basso,Cudmore,Browne,Judge) 9  7:34.05 75.6   6.12  +6.12

3 10.01 ANU (Boyd*,Adams,Reardon,Shalliker) 10  7:38.06 74.9   4.01 +10.13
10.04 UTS (Dunstan,Curtin,Mathur,Henderson) 7         

Progress : All->Final (Race 46) *substitute
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2023 UniSport Australia Nationals Division 1 - Rowing Monday, 25 September 2023

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 16 Mens Single Scull Heat 1

1 11.04 Adelaide Uni (Nick Blackman) 5  7:33.55   0.00  +0.00
2 11.12 UTS (Sam Green) 3  7:37.80   4.25  +4.25
3 11.10 Sydney University (Tom Anderson) 7  7:40.34   2.54  +6.79
4 11.08 Melbourne University (Roo Colley) 8  8:08.77  28.43 +35.22
5 11.15 Bond University (Mackenzie Branch) 4  8:14.37   5.60 +40.82

6 11.06 James Cook University (Noah Lau) 10  8:28.86  14.49 +55.31
7 11.13 Uni of QLD (Sam Parry) 6  8:35.51   6.65 +61.96
8 11.01 ANU (Jackson Boyd) 9  9:33.70  58.19 +120.1

Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 48); Rest->Repechage (Race 29)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 17 Mens Single Scull Heat 2

1 11.11 UTS (Harry Curtin) 8  7:43.91   0.00  +0.00
2 11.05 Flinders University (Lucas Wigston) 5  7:44.42   0.51  +0.51
3 11.03 Adelaide Uni (Callum Deckers) 9  7:54.30   9.88 +10.39
4 11.09 Swinburne University (Jordan Roberts) 6  8:03.70   9.40 +19.79
5 11.02 ANU (Rafael Priest) 7  8:17.55  13.85 +33.64
6 11.16 University of Notre Dame (Liam Squires Welsh) 4  8:31.20  13.65 +47.29

7 11.07 Melbourne University (Felix Oliver) 10  8:53.14  21.94 +69.23
Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 48); Rest->Repechage (Race 29)

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins
Race 18 Women's Lightweight Single Scull Gold Time: 7:23.3 Heat 1

1 12.07 Southern Cross (Olivia Cook) 4  8:59.23 82.2   0.00  +0.00
2 12.02 Sydney University (Phoebe Teale) 7  9:13.89 80.0  14.66 +14.66
3 12.01 Melbourne University (Charlotte Ball) 5  9:22.01 78.9   8.12 +22.78

4 12.05 Uni of QLD (Scarlett Woodbury) 10  9:35.43 77.0  13.42 +36.20
5 12.06 University of Notre Dame (Sarah Berechree) 9  9:40.54 76.4   5.11 +41.31

12.04 Uni of QLD (Lily Martin) 6         
12.03 TUBC (Sophie Robinson) 8         

Progress : All->Final (Race 49)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 19 Women's Coxed Four Heat 1

1 13.02 Melbourne University (Cantwell,Cartwright,de Uray,Lavery,c:Buchanan) 3  7:33.74   0.00  +0.00
2 13.05 Sydney University (Wightman,Botha,Nattey,Turner,c:Bolster) 6  7:53.99  20.25 +20.25
3 13.08 Uni of QLD (More O'Ferrall*,Duncan-Banks,Hutton,Ready,c:Malcolm) 9  8:10.99  17.00 +37.25
4 13.06 TUBC (McCarthy*,Bain,Tippett,Spaulding,c:Oliver) 2  8:31.13  20.14 +57.39
5 13.09 University of NSW (Frith,Stanwix,Singh,Niven,c:Park) 5  8:39.02   7.89 +65.28

6 13.01 ANU (McLaurin,McKenzie,Wood,Gray,c:Shinn Rees) 10  8:40.48   1.46 +66.74
7 13.04 Monash Uni (Parton,Cowan,Edney,Logie-Smith,c:Jayatissa) 8  9:12.38  31.90 +98.64
8 13.03 Monash Uni (Gration,McGregor,Parsons*,Hilton,c:Hall) 4  9:39.75  27.37 +126.0

13.07 UTS (Garner,Hobbs,Fahd,Anderton,c:Rogers) 7         
Progress : All->Final (Race 50) *substitute
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2023 UniSport Australia Nationals Division 1 - Rowing Monday, 25 September 2023

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 20 Mens Eight Heat 1

1 14.05 Sydney University
(Carr,Bristow,Beregi,Blackwell,Anderson,Danks,Batt,Gibson,c:Shaw) 5  6:11.84   0.00  +0.00

2 14.06 UTS
(Curtin,Henderson,Birchmore,Roncolato,Smith,Green,Ungemach,Wood,c:Rodgers) 10  6:16.50   4.66  +4.66

3 14.02 Adelaide Uni
(Burr,Wurm,Miller*,Drayton,Southcott,Chipperfield,Moore,Blackman,c:Newland) 9  6:17.99   1.49  +6.15

4 14.07 Uni of QLD
(Parry,Martin,Murphy,Tucker,McCoy,Williams,Weightman,Martin,c:Gascoigne) 8  6:19.94   1.95  +8.10

5 14.04 Monash Uni
(Whitmee,Clarke,Kritikides,Roberts,Gardiner,Bodon,Hudson,Parish,c:Finch) 6  6:51.48  31.54 +39.64

6 14.08 University of NSW
(Ireland,Kaplan,Zachrisson,Wilson,Bohm,Black,Burke,Pender,c:Kumar) 3  6:55.04   3.56 +43.20

7 14.10 Bond University
(Kerr,Fennell,Savala,Carver-Kriege,Botsman,Wickham,Wiese,Branch,c:McCarroll) 2  7:13.31  18.27 +61.47

8 14.03 James Cook University
(Basso,Cudmore,Browne,Judge,Pratchett,Grech,Masters,Lau,c:Hughes) 7  7:29.73  16.42 +77.89
14.01 ANU
(Adams,Shalliker,Boyd,Reardon,Wilkins,Harrop,Tsoutsman,Priest,c:Anderson) 4 SCRATCHED

Progress : All->Final (Race 51) *substitute
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2023 UniSport Australia Nationals Division 1 - Rowing Tuesday, 26 September 2023

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 21 Mens Double Scull Repechage 1

1 01.12 UTS (Birchmore,Green) 6  6:52.16   0.00  +0.00
2 01.08 Melbourne University (Schroder,Colley*) 8  6:56.87   4.71  +4.71
3 01.14 Uni of QLD (McCoy,Parry*) 5  7:03.44   6.57 +11.28
4 01.02 ANU (Shalliker,Adams) 4  7:09.25   5.81 +17.09
5 01.22 Bond University (Botsman,Branch) 7  7:45.43  36.18 +53.27
6 01.16 University of NSW (Zachrisson,Wilson) 9  7:52.12   6.69 +59.96

01.01 ANU (Wilkins,Harrop) 3         
Progress : 1,2,3->A Final (Race 33); 4,5,6,7,8->B Final (Race 32) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 22 Mens Double Scull Repechage 2

1 01.03 Adelaide Uni (Henry,Deckers*) 6  6:57.11   0.00  +0.00
2 01.04 Adelaide Uni (Miller,Wurm) 7  6:58.03   0.92  +0.92
3 01.11 TUBC (Mackie,Birtwistle) 5  7:16.02  17.99 +18.91
4 01.18 University of Notre Dame (Cassey,Squires Welsh) 4  7:19.19   3.17 +22.08
5 01.07 Melbourne University (Coleman,Jeffrey) 8  7:26.30   7.11 +29.19
6 01.21 Bond University (Fennell,Wiese) 9  7:28.33   2.03 +31.22
7 01.09 Monash Uni (Doble,Hudson) 3  7:34.28   5.95 +37.17

01.06 James Cook University (Pratchett,Grech) 2 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1,2,3->A Final (Race 33); 4,5,6,7,8->B Final (Race 32) *substitute

Race 23 Womens Single Scull Repechage 1

CONSOLIDATED

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 24 Men's Coxed Four Repechage 1

1 05.05 Melbourne University (Iden*,Colley*,Coleman,Jeffrey,c:Quay) 5  6:57.60   0.00  +0.00
2 05.09 TUBC (Mackie,Birtwistle,Bevan,Paynter,c:McCarthy) 6  7:01.25   3.65  +3.65
3 05.14 Bond University (Kerr,Wiese,Botsman,Branch,c:McCarroll) 4  7:04.50   3.25  +6.90
4 05.01 ANU (Boyd,Harrop,Wilkins,Priest,c:Anderson) 7  7:09.81   5.31 +12.21
5 05.06 Monash Uni (Bodon,Clarke,Kritikides,Roberts,c:Finch) 3  7:13.74   3.93 +16.14
6 05.07 Monash Uni (Redchner,Thatcher,Xyzen,Quinn,c:Howell) 2  7:15.37   1.63 +17.77
7 05.04 James Cook University (Pratchett,Grech,Masters,Lau,c:Hughes) 8  7:25.86  10.49 +28.26
8 05.16 Bond University (Garcia Ramirez,Ghisi,Norton,Scargall,c:Dixon) 9  8:22.74  56.88 +85.14

Progress : 1,2,3,4->A Final (Race 38); 5,6,7,8->B Final (Race 37) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins
Race 25 Men's Lightweight Single Scull Gold Time: 6:41.0 Repechage 1

1 06.04 Adelaide Uni (Hugo Wurm) 6  7:29.27 89.3   0.00  +0.00
2 06.12 TUBC (Oscar Birtwistle) 5  7:31.57 88.8   2.30  +2.30
3 06.18 University of Notre Dame (Jacob Cassey) 7  7:34.75 88.2   3.18  +5.48
4 06.20 Macquarie Uni (Zinc Bosco) 4  7:41.44 86.9   6.69 +12.17
5 06.13 UTS 1 (Nikolaus Mathur) 8  7:45.78 86.1   4.34 +16.51
6 06.14 UTS 2 (Angus Dunstan) 3  7:54.89 84.4   9.11 +25.62
7 06.06 James Cook University (Lukas Browne) 9  8:20.48 80.1  25.59 +51.21

8 06.21 Bond University-INV (Reyne Fennell) 10  8:26.76 79.1   6.28 +57.49
Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 42); 4,5,6,7,8->B Final (Race 41)

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins
Race 26 Men's Lightweight Single Scull Gold Time: 6:41.0 Repechage 2

1 06.08 Monash Uni (Benjamin Whitmee) 7  7:36.28 87.9   0.00  +0.00
2 06.09 Swinburne University (Jordan Roberts) 6  7:38.60 87.4   2.32  +2.32
3 06.03 Adelaide Uni (Kyle Miller) 4  7:38.90 87.4   0.30  +2.62
4 06.11 TUBC (Angus Paynter) 5  7:47.86 85.7   8.96 +11.58
5 06.01 ANU (Max Reardon) 8  7:48.69 85.6   0.83 +12.41
6 06.22 ANU (Ishan Shalliker) 3  7:49.53 85.4   0.84 +13.25
7 06.05 James Cook University (Zachary Judge) 9  9:39.87 69.2 110.34 +123.5

Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 42); 4,5,6,7,8->B Final (Race 41)
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 27 Womens Double Scull Repechage 1

1 07.07 TUBC (Robinson,Oliver) 6  8:02.95   0.00  +0.00
2 07.03 Melbourne University (Ball,McClure) 5  8:16.56  13.61 +13.61
3 07.02 ANU (McLaurin,Gray) 8  8:23.06   6.50 +20.11
4 07.12 University of NSW (Singh,Stanwix) 9  8:34.24  11.18 +31.29
5 07.01 ANU (Shinn Rees,McKenzie*) 7  8:41.79   7.55 +38.84
6 07.13 University of NSW (Park,Frith) 3  8:56.77  14.98 +53.82

07.14 Bond University (Plume,Georgilopoulos) 4 DID NOT START
Progress : 1,2,3,4->A Final (Race 40); 5,6,7,8->B Final (Race 39) *substitute

Race 28 Men's Pair Repechage 1

CONSOLIDATED

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 29 Mens Single Scull Repechage 1

1 11.08 Melbourne University (Roo Colley) 6  7:31.25   0.00  +0.00
2 11.15 Bond University (Mackenzie Branch) 4  7:33.50   2.25  +2.25
3 11.09 Swinburne University (Jordan Roberts) 5  7:34.57   1.07  +3.32
4 11.13 Uni of QLD (Sam Parry) 2  7:44.11   9.54 +12.86
5 11.02 ANU (Rafael Priest) 7  7:50.74   6.63 +19.49
6 11.06 James Cook University (Noah Lau) 8  8:05.15  14.41 +33.90

7 11.01 ANU (Jackson Boyd) 10  8:18.56  13.41 +47.31
8 11.16 University of Notre Dame (Liam Squires Welsh) 3  8:29.11  10.55 +57.86

11.07 Melbourne University (Felix Oliver) 9 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1,2,3,4->A Final (Race 48); 5,6,7,8,9->B Final (Race 47)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 30 Mixed Four (Coxed) Final

1 15.04 Sydney University (Mentzines,Cassin,Blackwell,Beregi,c:Shaw) 3  3:13.12   0.00  +0.00
2 15.07 University of NSW (Singh,Niven,Burke,Pender,c:Kumar) 4  3:16.39   3.27  +3.27

3 15.02 Melbourne University (Schroder,Iden*,de Uray,Lavery,c:Quay) 10  3:17.01   0.62  +3.89
4 15.05 UTS (Garner*,Hobbs,Smith,Roncolato,c:Rogers) 5  3:18.18   1.17  +5.06
5 15.06 Uni of QLD (Parry,McCoy,Martin*,More O'Ferrall,c:Woodbury) 9  3:28.90  10.72 +15.78
6 15.09 TUBC (Tippett,Bain,Bevan,Mackie,c:McCarthy) 2  3:32.57   3.67 +19.45
7 15.01 ANU (McLaurin,Gray,Reardon,Shalliker,c:Anderson) 6  3:32.86   0.29 +19.74
8 15.08 Bond University (Savala,Carver-Kriege,Plume,Georgilopoulos,c:Dixon) 8  3:33.68   0.82 +20.56
9 15.03 Monash Uni (Clarke,Hudson,Hall*,De Zoysa,c:Jayatissa) 7  3:35.33   1.65 +22.21

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 31 Mixed Eight Final

1 16.05 Sydney University
(Bond,Preller,McKellar,Sheppard,Anderson,Danks,Batt,Gibson,c:Bolster) 9  2:46.58   0.00  +0.00

2 16.07 UTS
(Curtin,Anderton,Garner,Hobbs,Fahd,Roncolato,Smith,Henderson,c:Rodgers) 4  2:48.52   1.94  +1.94

3 16.08 Uni of QLD
(Malcolm*,Duncan-Banks,Hutton,Ready,Weightman,Tucker*,Murphy,Martin,c:Gascoigne) 10  2:51.33   2.81  +4.75

4 16.04 Monash Uni
(Whitmee,Gardiner,Doble,Rechner,Wills,Hardwood,Rosaia,Gerbert,c:Finch) 8  2:59.51   8.18 +12.93

5 16.06 TUBC
(Spaulding,McCausland,Mackie,Birtwistle,Bevan,Paynter,Robinson,Oliver,c:McCarthy) 6  3:01.66   2.15 +15.08

6 16.02 Melbourne University
(Bitzios,Doolan,Ball,McClure,Iden*,Colley,Coleman,Jeffrey,c:Buchanan) 7  3:04.36   2.70 +17.78

7 16.01 ANU
(McLaurin*,McKenzie,Wood,Shinn Rees,Priest,Wilkins,Adams,Harrop,c:Anderson) 3  3:08.33   3.97 +21.75

8 16.03 Monash Uni
(Thatcher,Zyzen,Quinn,Parish,Parsons,Lamb,Davey,Schlicht,c:Hall) 5  3:15.50   7.17 +28.92

9 16.09 University of NSW
(Stanwix,Ireland,Park,Frith,Singh,Kumar*,Black,Kaplan,c:Bohm) 2  3:22.16   6.66 +35.58

*substitute
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 32 Mens Double Scull B Final

1 01.02 ANU (Shalliker,Adams) 5  7:07.05   0.00  +0.00
2 01.18 University of Notre Dame (Cassey,Squires Welsh) 6  7:16.16   9.11  +9.11
3 01.21 Bond University (Fennell,Wiese) 8  7:21.55   5.39 +14.50
4 01.07 Melbourne University (Coleman,Jeffrey) 4  7:23.09   1.54 +16.04
5 01.09 Monash Uni (Doble,Hudson) 9  7:39.94  16.85 +32.89
6 01.22 Bond University (Botsman,Branch) 7  7:46.06   6.12 +39.01
7 01.16 University of NSW (Zachrisson,Wilson) 3  7:53.85   7.79 +46.80

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 33 Mens Double Scull A Final

1 01.10 Sydney University (Blackwell,Anderson) 6  6:29.33   0.00  +0.00
2 01.17 University of NSW (Burke,Pender) 7  6:36.98   7.65  +7.65
3 01.15 Uni of QLD (Weightman,Williams*) 5  6:39.23   2.25  +9.90
4 01.13 UTS 2 (Henderson,Roncolato) 4  6:46.48   7.25 +17.15

5 01.11 TUBC (Mackie,Birtwistle) 10  6:47.51   1.03 +18.18
6 01.12 UTS (Birchmore,Green) 3  6:48.67   1.16 +19.34
7 01.08 Melbourne University (Schroder,Colley*) 9  6:52.68   4.01 +23.35
8 01.04 Adelaide Uni (Miller,Wurm) 2  6:54.94   2.26 +25.61
9 01.14 Uni of QLD (McCoy,Parry*) 1  6:55.38   0.44 +26.05
10 01.03 Adelaide Uni (Henry,Deckers*) 8  7:06.06  10.68 +36.73

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 34 Womens Single Scull Final

1 02.08 Uni of QLD (Jessica Malcolm) 6  8:03.86   0.00  +0.00
2 02.05 TUBC (Molly McCausland) 5  8:07.06   3.20  +3.20
3 02.02 Melbourne University (Meg Cartwright) 7  8:08.10   1.04  +4.24
4 02.04 Sydney University (Zoe Bond) 4  8:11.67   3.57  +7.81
5 02.06 TUBC (Kate Oliver) 8  8:25.04  13.37 +21.18
6 02.10 University of NSW (Isabella Niven) 3  8:40.48  15.44 +36.62
7 02.01 ANU (Pip Gray) 9  8:50.98  10.50 +47.12

02.03 Monash Uni (Antonietta Di Cosmo) 1 DID NOT START
02.11 Bond University (Katherine Plume) 2 DID NOT START
02.12 Bond University (Olivia Georgilopoulos) 10 DID NOT START

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 35 Women's Pair Final

1 03.04 Sydney University (McKellar,Sheppard) 6  7:27.80   0.00  +0.00
2 03.03 Melbourne University (Cantwell,Lavery) 5  7:33.28   5.48  +5.48
3 03.02 Melbourne University (Bitzios,Doolan) 8  7:52.00  18.72 +24.20
4 03.07 UTS (Hobbs,Anderton) 3  7:57.89   5.89 +30.09
5 03.05 TUBC (Spaulding,Tippett) 4  8:01.22   3.33 +33.42
6 03.01 ANU (McKenzie,Wood) 9  8:47.22  46.00 +79.42

03.08 Uni of QLD (Hutton,Duncan-Banks) 7 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins
Race 36 Women's Lightweight Quad Scull Gold Time: 6:15.9 Final

1 04.01 Monash Uni (Hall,De Zoysa,Finch*,Jayatissa) 10  9:36.48 65.2   0.00  +0.00
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 37 Men's Coxed Four B Final

1 05.04 James Cook University (Pratchett,Grech,Masters,Lau,c:Hughes) 10  7:21.45   0.00  +0.00
2 05.07 Monash Uni (Redchner,Thatcher,Xyzen,Quinn,c:Howell) 8  7:39.55  18.10 +18.10
3 05.06 Monash Uni (Bodon,Clarke,Kritikides,Roberts,c:Finch) 9  7:40.84   1.29 +19.39
4 05.16 Bond University (Garcia Ramirez,Ghisi,Norton,Scargall,c:Dixon) 7  8:31.35  50.51 +69.90
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 38 Men's Coxed Four A Final

1 05.10 UTS (Smith,Green,Curtin*,Wood,c:Rogers) 5  6:21.62   0.00  +0.00
2 05.03 Adelaide Uni (Burr,Chipperfield,Moore,Blackman,c:Newland) 7  6:25.40   3.78  +3.78
3 05.08 Sydney University (Bristow,Carr,Danks*,Gibson,c:Shaw) 4  6:26.18   0.78  +4.56
4 05.11 Uni of QLD (Tucker,Murphy,Martin,Martin,c:Gascoigne) 6  6:26.80   0.62  +5.18
5 05.12 University of NSW (Bohm,Black,Burke,Pender,c:Kumar) 3  6:41.83  15.03 +20.21
6 05.09 TUBC (Mackie,Birtwistle,Bevan,Paynter,c:McCarthy) 2  6:43.38   1.55 +21.76
7 05.02 Adelaide Uni (Henry,Southcott,Deckers,Drayton,c:Ritossa) 8  6:48.31   4.93 +26.69
8 05.05 Melbourne University (Iden*,Colley*,Coleman,Jeffrey,c:Quay) 9  6:57.10   8.79 +35.48

9 05.14 Bond University (Kerr,Wiese,Botsman,Branch,c:McCarroll) 10  7:05.42   8.32 +43.80
10 05.01 ANU (Boyd,Harrop,Wilkins,Priest,c:Anderson) 1  7:11.82   6.40 +50.20

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 39 Womens Double Scull B Final

1 07.01 ANU (Shinn Rees,McKenzie*) 10  8:39.09   0.00  +0.00
2 07.13 University of NSW (Park,Frith) 9  8:58.34  19.25 +19.25

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 40 Womens Double Scull A Final

1 07.11 Uni of QLD (Malcolm,More O'Ferrall) 8  7:24.16   0.00  +0.00
2 07.04 Melbourne University (Cartwright,Cantwell) 6  7:26.92   2.76  +2.76
3 07.06 Sydney University (Bond,Cassin) 4  7:29.74   2.82  +5.58
4 07.09 UTS (Hobbs,Anderton*) 7  7:40.66  10.92 +16.50
5 07.07 TUBC (Robinson,Oliver) 9  7:41.35   0.69 +17.19
6 07.08 TUBC (McCausland,Bain*) 3  7:43.39   2.04 +19.23
7 07.05 Monash Uni (Schlicht*,Rosaia*) 5  7:46.07   2.68 +21.91
8 07.03 Melbourne University (Ball,McClure) 2  8:06.30  20.23 +42.14

9 07.02 ANU (McLaurin,Gray) 10  8:16.32  10.02 +52.16
10 07.12 University of NSW (Singh,Stanwix) 1  8:22.04   5.72 +57.88

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins
Race 41 Men's Lightweight Single Scull Gold Time: 6:41.0 B Final

1 06.20 Macquarie Uni (Zinc Bosco) 5  7:44.20 86.4   0.00  +0.00
2 06.13 UTS 1 (Nikolaus Mathur) 7  7:54.54 84.5  10.34 +10.34
3 06.14 UTS 2 (Angus Dunstan) 3  8:01.93 83.2   7.39 +17.73
4 06.05 James Cook University (Zachary Judge) 2  8:08.28 82.1   6.35 +24.08
5 06.22 ANU (Ishan Shalliker) 8  8:14.50 81.1   6.22 +30.30
6 06.01 ANU (Max Reardon) 4  8:32.79 78.2  18.29 +48.59

06.11 TUBC (Angus Paynter) 6 SCRATCHED
06.06 James Cook University (Lukas Browne) 9 SCRATCHED
06.21 Bond University-INV (Reyne Fennell) 10 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins
Race 42 Men's Lightweight Single Scull Gold Time: 6:41.0 A Final

1 06.07 Melbourne University (Damien Schroder) 6  7:21.66 90.8   0.00  +0.00
2 06.10 Sydney University (Wyatt Batt) 5  7:22.41 90.6   0.75  +0.75
3 06.15 Uni of QLD (Liam McCoy) 4  7:30.46 89.0   8.05  +8.80
4 06.16 Uni of QLD (Reilly Williams) 7  7:37.36 87.7   6.90 +15.70
5 06.12 TUBC (Oscar Birtwistle) 2  7:39.23 87.3   1.87 +17.57
6 06.09 Swinburne University (Jordan Roberts) 9  7:43.44 86.5   4.21 +21.78
7 06.04 Adelaide Uni (Hugo Wurm) 8  7:44.01 86.4   0.57 +22.35

8 06.18 University of Notre Dame (Jacob Cassey) 10  7:47.87 85.7   3.86 +26.21
9 06.08 Monash Uni (Benjamin Whitmee) 3  7:49.52 85.4   1.65 +27.86
10 06.03 Adelaide Uni (Kyle Miller) 1  8:00.74 83.4  11.22 +39.08
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 43 Womens Eight Final

1 08.04 Sydney University
(Mentzines,Botha,Nattey,Preller,Wightman,Turner,Sheppard,McKellar,c:Bolster) 8  6:31.06   0.00  +0.00

2 08.01 Melbourne University
(Ball,McClure,Bitzios,Cartwright,Doolan,de Uray,Cantwell,Lavery,c:Buchanan) 9  6:42.37  11.31 +11.31

3 08.03 Monash Uni
(Rosaia,Wills,Schlicht,Gerbert,McGregor,Harwood,Hall,Cowan,c:Hall) 10  7:22.19  39.82 +51.13

4 08.02 Monash Uni
(Parton,Lamb,Gration,Edney,Davey,Logie-Smith,Hilton,De Zoysa,c:Howell) 7  7:51.42  29.23 +80.36

Race 44 Men's Pair B Final

CANCELLED

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 45 Men's Pair A Final

1 09.12 University of NSW (Burke,Pender) 7  6:51.66   0.00  +0.00
2 09.09 UTS (Smith*,Wood) 5  6:55.90   4.24  +4.24
3 09.07 Sydney University (Bristow,Danks) 3  6:56.47   0.57  +4.81
4 09.10 Uni of QLD (Tucker,Martin) 4  7:01.12   4.65  +9.46
5 09.03 Adelaide Uni (Moore,Chipperfield) 2  7:13.85  12.73 +22.19
6 09.02 Adelaide Uni (Burr,Drayton) 6  7:20.25   6.40 +28.59
7 09.11 Uni of QLD (Murphy,Martin) 8  7:25.24   4.99 +33.58
8 09.08 TUBC (Bevan,Paynter) 9  7:37.93  12.69 +46.27
9 09.01 ANU (Wilkins,Harrop) 1  7:54.15  16.22 +62.49

10 09.06 Melbourne University (Coleman,Jeffrey) 10  8:27.33  33.18 +95.67
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins
Race 46 Men's Lightweight Four Gold Time: 5:43.1 Final

1 10.02 Adelaide Uni (Carroll,Ritossa,Miller,Wurm) 8  6:38.87 86.0   0.00  +0.00
2 10.01 ANU (Boyd*,Adams,Reardon,Shalliker) 10  6:51.16 83.5  12.29 +12.29
3 10.03 James Cook University (Basso,Cudmore,Browne,Judge) 9  7:02.07 81.3  10.91 +23.20
4 10.04 UTS (Dunstan,Curtin,Mathur,Henderson) 7  6:33.17 87.3 RELEGATED

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 47 Mens Single Scull B Final

1 11.06 James Cook University (Noah Lau) 8  7:50.74   0.00  +0.00
2 11.02 ANU (Rafael Priest) 9  7:54.74   4.00  +4.00
3 11.16 University of Notre Dame (Liam Squires Welsh) 7  8:25.87  31.13 +35.13

4 11.01 ANU (Jackson Boyd) 10  8:47.21  21.34 +56.47

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 48 Mens Single Scull A Final

1 11.04 Adelaide Uni (Nick Blackman) 6  7:01.49   0.00  +0.00
2 11.10 Sydney University (Tom Anderson) 8  7:09.02   7.53  +7.53
3 11.12 UTS (Sam Green) 4  7:10.41   1.39  +8.92
4 11.11 UTS (Harry Curtin) 5  7:18.98   8.57 +17.49

5 11.09 Swinburne University (Jordan Roberts) 10  7:22.64   3.66 +21.15
6 11.05 Flinders University (Lucas Wigston) 7  7:35.07  12.43 +33.58
7 11.08 Melbourne University (Roo Colley) 9  7:40.66   5.59 +39.17
8 11.15 Bond University (Mackenzie Branch) 2  7:42.29   1.63 +40.80
9 11.03 Adelaide Uni (Callum Deckers) 3  7:43.44   1.15 +41.95
10 11.13 Uni of QLD (Sam Parry) 1  8:00.10  16.66 +58.61



Issued :  27/9/23  3:36 PM

2023 UniSport Australia Nationals Division 1 - Rowing Wednesday, 27 September 2023

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins
Race 49 Women's Lightweight Single Scull Gold Time: 7:23.3 Final

1 12.03 TUBC (Sophie Robinson) 3  8:10.48 90.4   0.00  +0.00
2 12.07 Southern Cross (Olivia Cook) 5  8:15.84 89.4   5.36  +5.36
3 12.02 Sydney University (Phoebe Teale) 6  8:34.03 86.3  18.19 +23.55
4 12.01 Melbourne University (Charlotte Ball) 4  8:48.13 83.9  14.10 +37.65
5 12.06 University of Notre Dame (Sarah Berechree) 8  8:49.19 83.8   1.06 +38.71
6 12.05 Uni of QLD (Scarlett Woodbury) 7  8:55.73 82.8   6.54 +45.25
7 12.04 Uni of QLD (Lily Martin) 9  9:23.69 78.7  27.96 +73.21

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 50 Women's Coxed Four Final

1 13.02 Melbourne University (Cantwell,Cartwright,de Uray,Lavery,c:Buchanan) 6  7:05.91   0.00  +0.00
2 13.05 Sydney University (Wightman,Botha,Nattey,Turner,c:Bolster) 5  7:13.87   7.96  +7.96

3 13.07 UTS (Garner,Hobbs,Fahd,Anderton,c:Rogers) 10  7:29.76  15.89 +23.85
4 13.06 TUBC (McCarthy*,Bain,Tippett,Spaulding,c:Oliver) 7  8:03.13  33.37 +57.22
5 13.01 ANU (McLaurin,McKenzie,Wood,Gray,c:Shinn Rees) 3  8:06.57   3.44 +60.66
6 13.09 University of NSW (Frith,Stanwix,Singh,Niven,c:Park) 8  8:20.69  14.12 +74.78
7 13.04 Monash Uni (Parton,Cowan,Edney,Logie-Smith,c:Jayatissa) 9  8:42.69  22.00 +96.78
8 13.03 Monash Uni (Gration,McGregor,Parsons*,Hilton,c:Hall) 2  9:05.38  22.69 +119.4

13.08 Uni of QLD (More O'Ferrall*,Duncan-Banks,Hutton,Ready,c:Malcolm) 4 SCRATCHED
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 51 Mens Eight Final

1 14.05 Sydney University
(Carr,Bristow,Beregi,Blackwell,Anderson,Danks,Batt,Gibson,c:Shaw) 6  5:41.74   0.00  +0.00

2 14.02 Adelaide Uni
(Burr,Wurm,Miller*,Drayton,Southcott,Chipperfield,Moore,Blackman,c:Newland) 7  5:46.12   4.38  +4.38

3 14.06 UTS
(Curtin,Henderson,Birchmore,Roncolato,Smith,Green,Ungemach,Wood,c:Rodgers) 5  5:47.66   1.54  +5.92

4 14.07 Uni of QLD
(Parry,Martin,Murphy,Tucker,McCoy,Williams,Weightman,Martin,c:Gascoigne) 4  5:56.18   8.52 +14.44

5 14.08 University of NSW
(Ireland,Kaplan,Zachrisson,Wilson,Bohm,Black,Burke,Pender,c:Kumar) 8  6:18.41  22.23 +36.67

6 14.04 Monash Uni
(Whitmee,Clarke,Kritikides,Roberts,Gardiner,Bodon,Hudson,Parish,c:Finch) 3  6:22.06   3.65 +40.32

7 14.03 James Cook University
(Basso,Cudmore,Browne,Judge,Pratchett,Grech,Masters,Lau,c:Hughes) 2  6:24.55   2.49 +42.81

8 14.10 Bond University
(Kerr,Fennell,Savala,Carver-Kriege,Botsman,Wickham,Wiese,Branch,c:McCarroll) 9  6:31.41   6.86 +49.67

*substitute


